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• Mercedes-Benz Sprinter •Volkswagen Crafter
 •Iveco Daily •Renault Master  •Ford Transit

•Fiat Ducato / Citroen Jumper / Peugeot Boxer •Toyota DNA-150

• The P5D Series is one of the most compact products, which is crowning the 
product range of Atek Lift and is specially designed for vehicles with lifting capacity 
up to 3.5 Tons. The compact 5th piston is integrated into the body and during the 
approaching to the ground, it makes the automatic tilting process smooth and 
provides a very safe operation.

• P5D Serisi, Atek Lift'in ürün gamını taçlandıran en kompakt ürünlerden biri olarak 3.5 
Tona kadar kaldırma kapasitesi olan araçlar için özel olarak dizayn edilmiştir. Gövdeye 
entegre edilmiş kompakt hidrolik 5. piston, yere yaklaşma sırasında devreye girerek 
otomatik kırma işlemini yumuşak bir şekilde yapar ve son derece güvenli bir kullanım 
sağlar.

AVAILABLE FOR / Uygulanabilir araçlar

MATERIAL OF PLATFORM
Kapak tipi

Aluminium

CAPACITY
Kapasite

750 KG

VOLTAGE
Voltaj

12 / 24 Volt
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TECHNICAL DATATEKNİK DATA

PLATFORM DIMENSIONS
Platform ölçüleri

LOAD CENTRE
Yük merkezi

Type / Tip

ALM2

ALM2

Width / Genişlik

2100mm

2100mm

Height / Yükseklik

1600mm

1800mm

Net Weight / Net Ağırlık

102 kg

110 kg

a (mm)

600

700

820

1120

Q (kg)

750

650

550

400

Lift arms

H (max.) loading height, unloaded / boştaki yükleme yüksekliği

H (min.) loading height, loaded / dolu yükleme yüksekliği

F (max.) middle of main beam to upper edge of loading oor / ana kirişden kasa zeminine olan mesafe

K (min.) at dimension F (max.) / F mesafesi maksimumdayken

D (min.) installation dimension, minimum / minimum montaj ölçüsü 

F (min.)

K (max.) at dimension F (min.) / F mesafesi minimumdayken 

D (max.) installation dimension, maximum / maksimum montaj ölçüsü

G (max.)

G (min.)

weight of lift / lift ağırlığı

600mm

1080mm

680mm

580mm

305mm

530mm

415mm

550mm

725mm

500mm

250mm

150 kg

a

QLIFT DIMENSIONS
Lift ölçüleri

H

D
K

F
G




